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COMMERCIAL DUMP
TRAILERS

5 TON TANDEM (72” Bed width)
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MD610-5
MD612-5

10’
12’

1017 kg/ 2242 lbs
1067 kg/ 2351 lbs

15”/ 225-10 ply tires on 2-5200 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs
5 TON TANDEM (79.5” Bed width)
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MD712-5
MD714-5

12’
14’

1124 kg/ 2476 lbs
1181 kg/ 2602 lbs

15”/ 225-10 ply tires on 2-5200 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs
7 TON TANDEM (78.5” Bed width)

MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MD712-7
MD714-7
MD716-7

12’
14’
16’

1193 kg/ 2628 lbs
1248 kg/ 2750 lbs
1303 kg/ 2872 lbs

16”/ 235-12 ply tires on 2-7000 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs
10 TON TRI-AXLE  (78.5” Bed width)

MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MD714-10
MD716-10

14’
16’

1522 kg/ 3355 lbs
1611 kg/ 3551 lbs

16”/ 235-12 ply tires on 3-7000 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs

MD610-5

MD714-7 w/ 
mounted 
spare tire 

MD714-5
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STANDARD FEATURES
12” centers on cross members
Channel frame 
Extruded floor
16” 3/16” smooth aluminum sides
24” 3/16” smooth aluminum front wall 
and 50/50 doors
TorFlex axles
Electric brakes on all axles
Heavy duty fenders
Aluminum storage box w/ pump
Deep cycle battery 
Telescopic front post 
Tarp kit w/ hood
8” provision for boards
7000lbs jack on tandem axles 
10,000lbs jack on tri-axles
2 5/16” adjustable coupler
Recessed LED lights
Radial tires on galvanized rims
Safety chains w/ hook

OPTIONS
Recessed floor ties 
D-rings
10,000lbs drop leg jack
Aluminum rims
Spare tire 
Spare tire mount 
Taller sides
Ramp kit 
Pintle eye coupler
Rear stabilizers
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